
EDCJCC Preschool  

    Calendar 2024-2025 
 

 

 

September 2024 

Mon, Sept 2 Labor Day (School Closed) 

Tues, Sept 3 Open House 4:00-6:00 PM 

Wed, Sept 4  First Day of School! 

Mon, Sep 9 School Closes 4:30 PM for Back to 

School Night 6:00-7:30 PM 

 

October 

Wed, Oct 2 Erev Rosh Hashanah (No 

Aftercare/Enrichments) 

Thurs, Oct 3 Rosh Hashanah (School Closed) 

Fri, Oct 4 Rosh Hashanah (School Closed) 

Fri, Oct 11 Erev Yom Kippur (School Closes at 1:00 

PM) 

Thurs, Oct 17 Sukkot (School Closed) 

Thurs, Oct 24 Simchat Torah (School Closed) 

 

November 

Fri, Nov 8  Staff Meeting (No Aftercare/School 

ends at 4:30 PM) 

Mon, Nov 11 Parent Teacher Conferences (No School 

for Children) 

Nov 27- 29 Thanksgiving Break (School Closed) 

 

December 

Fri, Dec 13 Professional Development Day (No 

School for Children) 

Fri, Dec 20 Winter Break Begins at 4:30 PM (No 

Aftercare/Enrichments) 

Dec 23–31 Winter Break (School Closed) 

 

January 2025 
Wed, Jan 1 New Years Day (School Closed) 

Thurs, Jan 2 Return from winter break 

Mon, Dec 20 MLK and Inauguration Day (School 

Closed) 

 

February  

Fri, Feb 14 Staff Meeting School Ends at 4:30 PM  

No Aftercare/Enrichments 

Mon, Feb 17 Presidents Day (School Closed) 

 

 

 

 

March 

Fri, March 14 Professional Development Day (No 

School for Children)  

 

 

April 
Fri, April 11 School Closes at 1:00 PM 

Passover Break Begins at 1:00 PM 

April, 14-18 Passover Break (School Closed) 

Mon, April 21 Return from Passover Break 

 

 

May 
Fri, May 2 Parent Teacher Conferences (No School 

for Children)  

Mon, May 5 Professional Development Day (No 

School for Children) 

Mon, May 26 Memorial Day (School Closed)  

 

 

 

June 

Mon, June 2 Shavuot (School Closed)  

Thurs, June 12 Staff Meeting School Ends at 4:30 PM 

 (No Aftercare/Enrichments) 

Thurs, June 19 Juneteenth (School Closed) 

 

 

July 

Fri, July 4 Independence Day (School Closed) 

Thurs, July 10 Staff Meeting School Ends at 4:30 PM 

  (No Aftercare/Enrichments) 

 

 

 

August 

Thurs, Aug 14 Graduation for Gamalim and 

Yanshoofim 

Fri, Aug 15 Last Day of School 


